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Bus 684 Hexham - Newcastle Go to website

Direction
Eldon Square Bus Station — Whetstone Bridge Road

63 stops

Open route schedule

Eldon Square Bus Station

Newcastle St James

Newcastle CAV Campus

West Road-The Plaza

West Road-Fox And Hounds

Newcastle Crematorium

West Road

Lemington Road Ends

Hexham Road-Lemington Road Ends

Hexham Road-St Cuthberts Church

Hawthorn Terrace

Hexham Road-Hawthorn Terrace

Hexham Road-Campus

Hexham Road-Hadrian Place

Throckley Roundabout

Hexham Road-Middle School

Hexham Road-Drove Road

Hexham Road-Bank Top

Frenchmen's Row

Bank Top

Village Entrance

Route schedule
Eldon Square Bus Station — Whetstone Bridge Road

Monday 07:05

Tuesday 07:05

Wednesday 07:05

Thursday 07:05

Friday 07:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Eldon Square Bus Station

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-684-3718693022-1557794030
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-684-3718693022-1557794030
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-684-3718693022-1557794030


Three Tuns

Houghton

Close House Lodge Gates

Houghton Moor Cottages

Acomb Drive

Holeyn Hall Road

Charlie's Corner

Piper Road

Tyne Gardens

Castle View

Bridge End

Middle School

Bywell Road End

Hunters Lodge

The Green

Nursery

Overdene

Ovington road end

Ovington Road End

South Lodge

Shaw House

Brocks Bushes

Styford Lodge

Howden Dene

The Crofts

Angel Inn

Market Square

Prior Terrace

Corchester Lane



Roman Town entrance

Beaufront Red House

Anick Grange Cottages

Anick Grange

Bank Foot

The Timbers

Industrial Estate

Railway Station

Bus Station

Woodbine Terrace

Police Station

Allendale Road

Whetstone Bridge Road



Direction
Whetstone Bridge Road — Eldon Square Bus Station

59 stops

Open route schedule

Whetstone Bridge Road

Police Station

Monument

Priestpopple

Bus Station

Railway Station

Industrial Estate

The Timbers

Bank Foot

Anick Grange Cottages

Beaufront Red House

Roman Town entrance

Corchester Lane

Prior Terrace

Hill Street

Angel Inn

The Crofts

Howden Dene

Styford Lodge

Brocks Bushes

Shaw House

South Lodge

Ovington Road End

Overdene

Nursery

Route schedule
Whetstone Bridge Road — Eldon Square Bus Station

Monday 05:40-19:10

Tuesday 05:40-19:10

Wednesday 05:40-19:10

Thursday 05:40-19:10

Friday 05:40-19:10

Saturday 06:55-19:10

Sunday 08:06-18:06

Route info

Direction: Whetstone Bridge Road

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-684-3718693022-1557794030


The Green

Hunters Lodge

Bywell Road End

Middle School

Bridge End

Tyne Gardens

Piper Road

Charlie's Corner

Holeyn Hall Road

Acomb Drive

Houghton Moor Cottages

Houghton

Three Tuns

Village entrance

Bank Top

Frenchmen's Row

Hexham Road-Bank Top

Hexham Road-Drove Road

Hexham Road-Middle School

Throckley Roundabout

Hexham Road-Westway

Hexham Road-Campus

Hexham Road-Hawthorn Terrace

Walbottle

Old Hexham Road-Stephenson Terrace

Hexham Road-Lemington Road Ends

Lemington Road Ends

West Road



Newcastle Crematorium

West Road-Fox And Hounds

West Road-Shipley Avenue

Newcastle CAV Campus

Newcastle St James

Eldon Square Bus Station



Direction
Eldon Square Bus Station — Bus Station

59 stops

Open route schedule

Eldon Square Bus Station

Newcastle St James

Newcastle CAV Campus

West Road-The Plaza

West Road-Fox And Hounds

Newcastle Crematorium

West Road

Lemington Road Ends

Hexham Road-Lemington Road Ends

Hexham Road-St Cuthberts Church

Hawthorn Terrace

Hexham Road-Hawthorn Terrace

Hexham Road-Campus

Hexham Road-Hadrian Place

Throckley Roundabout

Hexham Road-Middle School

Hexham Road-Drove Road

Hexham Road-Bank Top

Frenchmen's Row

Bank Top

Village Entrance

Three Tuns

Houghton

Close House Lodge Gates

Houghton Moor Cottages

Route schedule
Eldon Square Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 07:05-20:25

Tuesday 07:05-20:25

Wednesday 07:05-20:25

Thursday 07:05-20:25

Friday 07:05-20:25

Saturday 08:15-20:25

Sunday 09:21-19:21

Route info

Direction: Eldon Square Bus Station

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-684-3718693022-1557794030


Acomb Drive

Holeyn Hall Road

Charlie's Corner

Piper Road

Tyne Gardens

Castle View

Bridge End

Middle School

Bywell Road End

Hunters Lodge

The Green

Nursery

Overdene

Ovington road end

Ovington Road End

South Lodge

Shaw House

Brocks Bushes

Styford Lodge

Howden Dene

The Crofts

Angel Inn

Market Square

Prior Terrace

Corchester Lane

Roman Town entrance

Beaufront Red House

Anick Grange Cottages



Anick Grange

Bank Foot

The Timbers

Industrial Estate

Railway Station

Bus Station

684 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Horsley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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